
               Tim Kennard 10 Mile River Run and 5K Run-Walk 
             Salisbury University, Salisbury, MD, March 1, 2015
                  IPICO Sport Tag Timing By Maryland Timing
 
                        (Unofficial Results, 10 mile)
            Issues, Corrections, Questions to rhall@mdtiming.com
 
 Place Div/Tot  Num   Name                  S Ag Hometown           
Split   Net Tim  Gun Tim Pace     
 ===== ======== ===== ===================== = == 
================== ======= =======  ======= ===== 
     1   1/8        1 Graham Peck           M 25 Baltimore MD         
27:49   54:54    54:55  5:30 
     2   2/8      225 Stephen Fabish        M 25 Baltimore MD         
27:49   56:19    56:20  5:38 
     3   1/12     258 Matthew Dunn          M 34 Trappe MD            
29:42 1:00:02  1:00:02  6:01 
     4   2/12      19 Terence Baptiste      M 30 Columbia MD          
29:51 1:00:12  1:00:13  6:02 
     5   3/12     273 John Barlow           M 33                      
29:38 1:01:41  1:01:43  6:11 
     6   3/8      159 Ben Pittsley          M 25 Easton MD            
30:30 1:02:04  1:02:06  6:13 
     7   1/7      223 Victoria Berard       F 24 Baltimore MD         
31:00 1:02:24  1:02:26  6:15 
     8   4/12     171 Martin Rodriguez      M 33 Fenwick Island 
DE    31:30 1:03:33  1:03:34  6:22 
     9   1/3       58 Steven Eshelman       M 21 Lincoln DE           
30:38 1:03:40  1:03:42  6:23 
    10   5/12     224 Matthew Franco        M 30 Baltimore MD         
31:05 1:03:56  1:03:57  6:24 
    11   1/7      270 Blake Hundley         M 12                      
30:49 1:04:13  1:04:14  6:26 
    12   4/8      172 Michael Sampson       M 29 Bowie MD             
33:12 1:07:13  1:07:13  6:44 
    13   2/7        6 Kaylyn Peck           F 23 Timonium MD          
33:46 1:08:42  1:08:45  6:53 
    14   5/8      170 Thomas Ripley         M 28 Baltimore MD         
34:16 1:09:11  1:09:13  6:56 
    15   1/13      49 Lauren Depaul         F 28 Glen Mills PA        
34:23 1:09:16  1:09:19  6:56 
    16   1/15     182 Christopher Stanley   M 45 Fruitland MD         
33:44 1:09:26  1:09:29  6:57 
    17   2/15     269 Rick Hundley          M 46                      
34:37 1:09:57  1:09:59  7:00 
    18   1/15     105 Ed Jordan             M 60 Parsonburg MD        
34:23 1:10:00  1:10:03  7:01 



    19   2/7      230 Alex Sterling         M 18 Salisbury MD         
36:18 1:11:43  1:11:53  7:12 
    20   1/18       3 Denise Knickman       F 46 Baltimore MD         
35:05 1:13:50  1:13:52  7:24 
    21   1/24     266 Josie Brown           F 38 Dames Quarter 
MD     36:09 1:14:08  1:14:12  7:26 
    22   1/12     271 John Turrline         M 42 Ocean View DE        
37:05 1:14:10  1:14:37  7:28 
    23   2/13      54 Jacqueline Dudas      F 25 Baltimore MD         
36:40 1:13:58  1:14:37  7:28 
    24   3/13     167 Corey Reeves          F 25 Salisbury MD         
36:43 1:14:30  1:14:39  7:28 
    25   1/7       45 Philip Crouse         M 50 Parsonburg MD        
36:58 1:14:41  1:14:47  7:29 
    26   2/15      76 Ed Godfrey            M 61 Salisbury MD         
37:07 1:14:59  1:15:16  7:32 
    27   2/12     233 Breck Vanderwende     M 41 Bridgeville DE       
35:50 1:15:14  1:15:17  7:32 
    28   1/16     137 Maria Miller          F 33 Tyaskin MD           
38:27 1:16:00  1:16:13  7:38 
    29   1/9      149 Kate Nichols          F 16 Hebron MD            
37:12 1:15:59  1:16:18  7:38 
    30   6/12     242 Billy Byrne           M 34 New Albany IN        
37:06 1:15:27  1:16:21  7:39 
    31   6/8       24 Clark Belote          M 26 Virginia Beach 
VA    39:35 1:16:19  1:16:37  7:40 
    32   3/12     177 Robert Schroeder Ii   M 40 Salisbury MD         
38:25 1:16:54  1:17:17  7:44 
    33   3/7      176 Emily Schofield       F 21 Snow Hill MD         
37:29 1:17:11  1:17:19  7:44 
    34   7/12     190 Mark Swift            M 31 Fruitland MD         
38:46 1:17:08  1:17:22  7:45 
    35   2/18      33 Renee Callaghan       F 45 Salisbury MD         
38:14 1:17:47  1:17:57  7:48 
    36   1/19       8 Maureen Hall          F 50 Baltimore MD         
38:08 1:18:12  1:18:14  7:50 
    37   4/12      95 Gerard Hogan          M 40 Salisbury MD         
38:22 1:18:18  1:18:18  7:50 
    38   2/24      55 Susan Dunn            F 37 Laurel DE            
38:03 1:17:40  1:18:21  7:51 
    39   3/15     122 Doug Ludwig           M 49 Mount Airy MD        
38:42 1:18:26  1:18:30  7:51 
    40   1/10      39 Don Clayton           M 39 Salisbury MD         
38:12 1:18:31  1:18:34  7:52 
    41   5/12     124 Andrew MacDonald      M 44 Salisbury MD         
38:35 1:18:25  1:18:43  7:53 
    42   7/8       77 Joe Godfrey           M 28 Virginia Beach 



VA    39:34 1:18:25  1:18:44  7:53 
    43   3/24     211 Melissa Wilson        F 39 Salisbury MD         
38:46 1:18:32  1:18:45  7:53 
    44   3/7       85 Nick Hawkins          M 17 St. Michaels MD      
38:27 1:18:47  1:18:53  7:54 
    45   6/12     236 Matt Penrose          M 42 Salisbury MD         
38:00 1:19:03  1:19:08  7:55 
    46   4/15      46 Steven Culver         M 49 Trappe MD            
40:17 1:18:58  1:19:20  7:56 
    47   3/18     145 Helen Morrow          F 45 Millsboro DE         
39:06 1:18:30  1:19:27  7:57 
    48   8/12     264 Justin Welsh          M 34 Ocean View DE        
37:50 1:19:28  1:19:31  7:58 
    49   2/16      70 Rebecca Fox           F 31 Cambridge MD         
40:17 1:19:27  1:19:48  7:59 
    50   2/7      243 Monty Sayler          M 52 Salisbury MD         
39:21 1:19:32  1:19:51  8:00 
    51   2/9       94 Rhiannon Hodge        F 19 Salisbury MD         
39:38 1:20:05  1:20:17  8:02 
    52   2/3      276 Nelson Barrios        M 22 Willards MD          
39:29 1:20:02  1:20:18  8:02 
    53   3/15      79 Steve Grudis          M 63 Salisbury MD         
39:39 1:20:16  1:20:22  8:03 
    54   4/7      120 Geno Lowe I V         M 15 Hebron MD            
38:49 1:20:14  1:20:30  8:03 
    55   9/12      12 Michael Aydelotte     M 32 Salisbury MD         
39:43 1:20:27  1:20:36  8:04 
    56   2/10      98 Peter Huryk           M 39 Hackettstown NJ      
38:47 1:20:06  1:20:37  8:04 
    57   3/16     123 Amy Luppens           F 33 Salisbury MD         
39:52 1:21:15  1:21:21  8:09 
    58   7/12     254 Christopher Davis     M 44 Salisbury MD         
39:37 1:21:09  1:21:22  8:09 
    59   4/24     156 Jenni Pastusak        F 37 Salisbury MD         
38:46 1:21:11  1:21:24  8:09 
    60   4/7      161 Kira Polimeni         F 22 Rockaway NJ          
38:33 1:21:18  1:21:33  8:10 
    61  10/12     275 Matthew Lister        M 34 Cordova MD           
39:15 1:20:31  1:21:36  8:10 
    62   4/18      59 Amy Eutsey            F 48 Easton MD            
40:42 1:21:00  1:21:44  8:11 
    63   8/12     134 Alexander McRae       M 40 Delmar MD            
40:39 1:21:05  1:22:01  8:13 
    64   4/16      40 Emily Coleman         F 32 Salisbury MD         
40:56 1:21:26  1:22:05  8:13 
    65   3/10     245 Mark Valenzano        M 37 Salisbury MD         
40:14 1:21:24  1:22:08  8:13 



    66   5/16     196 Sally Troy            F 31 Baltimore MD         
39:32 1:21:31  1:22:13  8:14 
    67   4/10      86 Andrew Haynie         M 37 Crisfield MD         
40:48 1:22:00  1:22:14  8:14 
    68   1/10     261 Gene Smith            M 57 Federalsburg MD      
42:00 1:22:33  1:22:35  8:16 
    69   3/9      102 Hope Jones            F 16 Salisbury MD         
39:38 1:22:43  1:23:02  8:19 
    70   5/18     197 Mardiny Ung           F 48 Elizabethtown 
PA     40:18 1:23:04  1:23:06  8:19 
    71   5/15     111 Greg Koski            M 47 East New Market 
MD   39:12 1:23:20  1:23:23  8:21 
    72   4/15      10 Bruce Anderson        M 61 Salisbury MD         
41:43 1:23:17  1:23:30  8:21 
    73   6/16     274 Melanie Rivers        F 33 Pittsville MD        
39:48 1:23:33  1:23:36  8:22 
    74   5/15     247 Stephen Cooper        M 60 Salisbury MD         
40:39 1:23:34  1:23:39  8:22 
    75   1/6        9 Leigh Peck            F 57 Timonium MD          
40:47 1:23:27  1:23:53  8:24 
    76   7/16     112 J Krabill             F 32 Salisbury MD         
42:30 1:24:18  1:24:26  8:27 
    77   5/10     104 Matt Jones            M 38 Salisbury MD         
42:19 1:24:28  1:24:32  8:28 
    78   2/10     139 Andrew Momme          M 55 Salisbury MD         
41:26 1:24:23  1:24:47  8:29 
    79   6/10     248 David Huryk           M 37 Bel Air MD           
40:56 1:24:53  1:25:14  8:32 
    80   4/9      180 Maura Souders         F 19 Salisbury MD         
42:24 1:25:21  1:25:26  8:33 
    81   3/10     108 James Kaylor          M 57 Salisbury MD         
42:04 1:26:29  1:26:36  8:40 
    82   9/12      97 James Hoskins         M 42 Seaford DE           
41:58 1:26:23  1:26:51  8:42 
    83   5/24     218 Sarah Yonker          F 37 Salisbury MD         
44:56 1:26:32  1:27:07  8:43 
    84  10/12     226 Jose Carrasco         M 41 Salisbury MD         
43:42 1:27:57  1:28:03  8:49 
    85   4/10     118 Russell Littleton     M 59 Frankford DE         
43:24 1:27:35  1:28:04  8:49 
    86   6/15      63 Christopher Fahey     M 49 Denton MD            
43:14 1:27:14  1:28:20  8:50 
    87   6/18     100 Veronica James        F 48 Tyaskin MD           
43:47 1:28:24  1:28:32  8:52 
    88   5/7      106 Vanessa Junkin        F 24 Salisbury MD         
45:06 1:28:59  1:29:08  8:55 
    89   2/19     272 Andrea Derby          F 50 Accomac VA           



43:02 1:29:11  1:29:15  8:56 
    90   8/16      36 Karen Cathell         F 34 Ocean Pines MD       
45:46 1:29:11  1:29:17  8:56 
    91   1/28     240 Jennifer Morris       F 44 Eden MD              
44:27 1:28:53  1:29:18  8:56 
    92   2/28     217 Traci Yerkes          F 41 Fruitland MD         
44:01 1:28:24  1:29:23  8:57 
    93   3/28     173 Lynn Sande            F 41 Salisbury MD         
43:26 1:29:20  1:29:27  8:57 
    94   9/16      28 Josaline Brittingham  F 30 Pocomoke MD          
43:59 1:29:00  1:29:40  8:58 
    95   7/15      15 Paul Baier            M 47 Salisbury MD         
44:30 1:29:09  1:29:40  8:58 
    96   7/10      81 William Haberlin      M 37 Salisbury MD         
42:10 1:29:29  1:29:40  8:58 
    97   6/24     206 Tanya Westhoff        F 38 Salisbury MD         
43:28 1:29:37  1:29:44  8:59 
    98   4/28      26 Brynja Booth          F 42 Easton MD            
44:55 1:28:51  1:29:48  8:59 
    99   7/24      42 Emily Cranwell        F 36 Cambridge MD         
45:46 1:29:56  1:30:03  9:01 
   100   1/2      209 Penny Williams        F 63 Trappe MD            
44:31 1:30:01  1:30:07  9:01 
   101   4/13     103 Kristen Jones         F 29 Fenwick Island 
DE    44:23 1:29:39  1:30:16  9:02 
   102  10/16      72 Kate Garland          F 33 Salisbury MD         
45:04 1:30:29  1:30:48  9:05 
   103   5/10     132 Sewall McCabe         M 58 Millsboro DE         
42:08 1:30:51  1:30:59  9:06 
   104   8/15      69 David Flax            M 48 Baltimore MD         
45:31 1:30:46  1:31:07  9:07 
   105   7/18      66 Julie Fickes          F 48 Easton MD            
45:06 1:30:26  1:31:10  9:07 
   106   6/15     162 Alan Quillen          M 60 Seaford DE           
43:35 1:30:54  1:31:24  9:09 
   107   5/28     193 Allison Tompkins      F 43 Easton MD            
45:19 1:31:07  1:31:50  9:11 
   108  11/16      38 Lorelei Ciardi        F 32 Bowie MD             
46:49 1:31:44  1:31:56  9:12 
   109   3/19      71 Diana Frizzell        F 54 Ellicott City 
MD     45:36 1:30:35  1:31:59  9:12 
   110   4/19     150 Victoria Nickle       F 51 Milford DE           
45:41 1:31:37  1:32:03  9:13 
   111   8/24     153 Cindy Palinkas        F 37 Easton MD            
45:37 1:31:48  1:32:13  9:14 
   112   3/3       17 Matt Ballew           M 22 Phoenix MD           
45:36 1:30:51  1:32:15  9:14 



   113   7/15     195 Mike Trott            M 61 Joppa MD             
46:14 1:32:21  1:32:26  9:15 
   114   6/28     192 Jennifer Timmons      F 43 Delmar MD            
46:19 1:31:11  1:32:51  9:18 
   115   8/8      157 Raymond Perdue        M 28 Snow Hill MD         
45:36 1:32:35  1:33:00  9:18 
   116   8/10      48 Christopher Demone    M 38 Salisbury MD         
45:35 1:32:40  1:33:05  9:19 
   117   8/15      47 Henry Danver          M 67 Bethany DE           
45:57 1:32:50  1:33:06  9:19 
   118  12/16     255 Maria Garde           F 34 Salisbury MD         
46:21 1:31:36  1:33:15  9:20 
   119   7/28     239 Autumn Romanowski     F 40 Salisbury MD         
46:20 1:31:35  1:33:15  9:20 
   120  11/12     133 Brion McCutcheon      M 43 Salisbury MD         
45:04 1:33:12  1:33:24  9:21 
   121   6/10     165 Albert Reed           M 57 Baltimore MD         
46:02 1:33:11  1:33:28  9:21 
   122   9/15     214 Jules Woodall         M 66 Lewes DE             
44:21 1:33:29  1:33:37  9:22 
   123   5/19     147 Michell Nelson        F 50 Salisbury MD         
45:28 1:33:53  1:34:29  9:27 
   124   7/10     231 Steve Hardy           M 59                      
45:46 1:34:36  1:34:41  9:29 
   125   9/24      44 Molley Crist          F 37 Magnolia DE          
46:36 1:34:37  1:35:02  9:31 
   126   5/13     163 Allison Raab          F 29 Westover MD          
47:04 1:34:19  1:35:18  9:32 
   127   8/28      16 Dawn Bainbridge       F 42 Finksburg MD         
45:44 1:34:48  1:35:23  9:33 
   128   9/15     184 Earl Starner          M 45 Salisbury MD         
45:43 1:34:48  1:35:24  9:33 
   129   6/7      238 Alyssa Rhynalds       F 23 Bishopville MD       
48:58 1:35:03  1:35:34  9:34 
   130   5/7      249 John Bergen           M  4 Ocean Pines MD       
47:19 1:35:45  1:35:51  9:36 
   131   8/18      92 Kristy Hickman        F 45 Pocomoke MD          
47:21 1:35:47  1:36:29  9:39 
   132   6/13     129 Laura Marvin          F 29 Laurel DE            
46:22 1:35:52  1:36:29  9:39 
   133   9/28     237 August Cave           F 43 Delmar MD            
48:27 1:35:37  1:36:41  9:41 
   134   7/7       34 Staci Carbone         F 23 Salisbury MD         
48:00 1:36:46  1:37:03  9:43 
   135   6/19     215 Lisa Wynn             F 53 Frankford DE                        
1:37:08  9:43 
   136  10/15     198 Jack Vassalotti       M 63 Lewes DE             



47:55 1:36:48  1:37:12  9:44 
   137   9/18     203 Robbin Wells          F 47 Greenwood DE         
48:07 1:36:50  1:37:28  9:45 
   138   3/7      138 Richard Mitchell      M 50 Snow Hill MD         
50:07 1:37:04  1:37:40  9:46 
   139   9/10      99 Austin Ireland        M 38 Salisbury MD         
46:04 1:37:49  1:37:55  9:48 
   140  13/16     178 Kristin Shockley      F 34 Princess Anne 
MD     48:24 1:37:34  1:37:55  9:48 
   141  11/12     268 Erick Zenteno         M 33 Sterling VA          
48:00 1:37:19  1:38:01  9:49 
   142   7/19     232 Patti Rector          F 53 Salisbury MD         
48:06 1:38:08  1:38:19  9:50 
   143   8/19     234 Jerry Annis-Wright    F 50 Salisbury MD         
48:15 1:36:48  1:38:22  9:51 
   144  10/28     164 Katherine Raber       F 41 Ocean Pines MD       
47:42 1:37:59  1:38:29  9:51 
   145  10/18     213 Melinda Wood          F 47 Cambridge MD         
50:04 1:38:07  1:38:34  9:52 
   146  11/18     183 Linda Stanley         F 45 Fruitland MD         
49:08 1:38:17  1:38:41  9:53 
   147  10/15      25 Todd Bireley          M 47 Delmar MD            
45:11 1:37:44  1:38:45  9:53 
   148  11/28     267 Ginger Horning        F 40 Sterling VA          
47:21 1:38:23  1:39:04  9:55 
   149  10/24     109 April Kelly           F 39 Dagsboro DE          
50:46 1:39:04  1:39:09  9:55 
   150  11/15     259 Chris Nutter          M 46 Dover DE             
45:49 1:38:33  1:39:12  9:56 
   151  11/24      84 Melissa Hawkins       F 38 Seaford DE           
48:06 1:38:36  1:39:15  9:56 
   152  12/28      90 Sherry Herling        F 44 Salisbury MD         
50:06 1:39:22  1:39:31  9:58 
   153   9/19     141 Patti Moore           F 52 Ocean City MD        
49:30 1:39:29  1:39:37  9:58 
   154  12/15     235 Ken Dorey             M 46 Frankford DE         
49:09 1:38:49  1:39:40  9:58 
   155  11/15     212 Larry Windsor         M 63 Laurel DE            
50:34 1:39:23  1:39:58 10:00 
   156  13/15      52 Matt Drew             M 49 Salisbury MD         
48:40 1:39:49  1:40:04 10:01 
   157  10/19     241 Linda Dashiell        F 50 Salisbury MD         
49:09 1:39:59  1:40:22 10:03 
   158  11/19      64 Heather Fahey         F 50 Denton MD            
49:44 1:40:26  1:41:32 10:10 
   159  13/28      22 Kristina Beaven       F 42 Preston MD           
49:50 1:40:46  1:41:35 10:10 



   160   2/6       32 Elena Butterfield     F 58 Arlington VA         
49:59 1:42:05  1:42:10 10:13 
   161  14/15     265 Jonathan Bank         M 47 Washington DC        
50:21 1:41:17  1:42:10 10:13 
   162  12/19     244 Kimi Lichty           F 50 Willards MD          
48:21 1:41:33  1:42:10 10:13 
   163  13/19      68 Donna Flaggs          F 50 East New Market 
MD   50:48 1:41:41  1:42:24 10:15 
   164   7/13     146 Joanna Murphy         F 25 Cambridge MD         
50:23 1:41:48  1:42:42 10:17 
   165  14/19      62 Susan Faber           F 51 Phoenix MD           
50:02 1:42:43  1:42:54 10:18 
   166   4/7       61 Barry Faber           M 53 Phoenix MD           
50:01 1:42:44  1:42:56 10:18 
   167  12/24     113 Kara Krause           F 37 Salisbury MD         
50:08 1:42:58  1:43:06 10:19 
   168  13/24      65 Jenna Faller          F 35 Ocean Pines MD       
53:11 1:43:16  1:43:25 10:21 
   169  14/28     158 Donna Pierce          F 44 Salisbury MD         
48:42 1:43:21  1:43:34 10:22 
   170   5/7      151 Brian O'Hara          M 53 Salisbury MD         
48:43 1:43:25  1:43:39 10:22 
   171  15/28      57 Lori Engle            F 41 Westover MD          
49:21 1:42:44  1:43:42 10:23 
   172  16/28     181 Phaedra Spencer       F 44 Marion MD            
49:41 1:42:44  1:43:43 10:23 
   173  14/24     121 Bridget Lowrie        F 36 Cambridge MD         
50:51 1:43:18  1:43:59 10:24 
   174  15/24     210 Alexis Willing        F 35 Salisbury MD         
48:30 1:43:47  1:44:02 10:25 
   175   5/9      252 Jessie Bernstein      F 16 Salisbury MD         
47:17 1:44:00  1:44:39 10:28 
   176   3/6      154 Eileen Papson         F 57 Glen Gardner NJ      
50:59 1:44:59  1:45:33 10:34 
   177  17/28      60 Amy Evans             F 40 Delmar MD            
50:30 1:45:16  1:45:56 10:36 
   178  18/28      21 Michele Barranger     F 44 Sicklerville NJ      
52:37 1:46:05  1:46:32 10:40 
   179  19/28     152 Becca Ospital         F 42 Salisbury MD         
52:32 1:45:33  1:46:32 10:40 
   180  16/24      87 Sara Headrick         F 35 Salisbury MD         
50:53 1:46:21  1:46:33 10:40 
   181  20/28      56 Melinda Echols        F 42 Ocean Pines MD       
52:38 1:46:06  1:46:33 10:40 
   182   8/13     256 Amber Joseph          F 29 Salisbury MD         
50:06 1:46:27  1:46:43 10:41 
   183  17/24     107 Carrie Jurus          F 39 Fruitland MD         



51:59 1:46:23  1:46:46 10:41 
   184   6/9      262 Hannah Murphy         F 19 Mount Airy MD        
53:38 1:46:43  1:46:58 10:42 
   185  18/24      27 Beth Britt            F 35 Salisbury MD         
52:51 1:46:27  1:47:00 10:42 
   186   4/6       83 Mary Harmon           F 56 Dagsboro DE          
52:47 1:47:00  1:47:21 10:45 
   187   7/9      250 Lily Reckweg          F  5 Fruitland MD         
52:50 1:51:01  1:47:25 10:45 
   188   9/13     125 Caroline Mark         F 29 Delmar MD            
54:08 1:46:46  1:48:03 10:49 
   189  12/12     126 Jason Mark            M 31 Delmar MD            
54:08 1:46:46  1:48:03 10:49 
   190  12/15      73 George Garrett, Jr    M 63 Chincoteague Is 
VA   51:02 1:47:51  1:48:08 10:49 
   191  19/24      29 Jennifer Brodie       F 35 Pittsville MD        
55:02 1:48:41  1:49:18 10:56 
   192  21/28     160 Theresa Plog          F 41 St. Michaels MD      
52:40 1:50:08  1:50:25 11:03 
   193  13/15     128 James Marvin          M 64 Laurel DE            
54:07 1:50:30  1:51:00 11:06 
   194  12/18      80 Eileen Guerke         F 49 Camden DE            
53:11 1:51:24  1:51:34 11:10 
   195   6/7      251 Andrew Donohue        M 15 Salisbury MD         
57:13 1:55:06  1:51:34 11:10 
   196  14/16     116 Jennifer Kukel        F 34 Ocean Pines MD       
55:18 1:51:27  1:51:34 11:10 
   197  15/16     199 Melissa Vautour       F 34 Leominster MA        
55:18 1:51:30  1:51:38 11:10 
   198  10/13     202 Cindy Weaver          F 26 Glen Burnie MD       
54:49 1:50:57  1:51:59 11:12 
   199  10/10     222 Gary Carr             M 38 Lusby MD             
56:49 1:52:00  1:52:10 11:13 
   200  11/13      30 Lindsay Buccola       F 26 Timonium MD          
56:49 1:52:03  1:52:13 11:14 
   201  14/15     130 Hob Mason             M 65 Pocomoke MD          
54:30 1:51:36  1:52:18 11:14 
   202  22/28     227 Teresa Sterling       F 44 Salisbury MD         
52:28 1:51:59  1:52:39 11:16 
   203  20/24      89 Angie Hengst          F 35 Cambridge MD         
56:57 1:52:35  1:53:15 11:20 
   204  23/28      75 Michelle Gentry       F 41 Fenwick Island 
DE    55:37 1:53:16  1:53:37 11:22 
   205  13/18     260 Michelle Frizzle      F 48 Frankford DE         
55:38 1:53:16  1:53:38 11:22 
   206   8/9      263 Rachael Vallone       F 19 Mount Airy MD        
53:38 1:53:41  1:53:55 11:24 



   207   8/10      37 Charles Cherry        M 56 Salisbury MD         
54:18 1:53:40  1:54:01 11:25 
   208  15/19     131 Donna Matteson        F 54 Ocean Pines MD       
54:17 1:53:40  1:54:02 11:25 
   209   7/7      110 Dylan Kennard         M 17 Salisbury MD         
46:47 1:53:57  1:54:13 11:26 
   210  15/15     127 Stephen Martin        M 47 Snow Hill MD         
55:26 1:53:52  1:54:27 11:27 
   211  12/13     186 Ashley Stern          F 28 Salisbury MD         
55:27 1:54:27  1:54:40 11:28 
   212  14/18     200 Susan Vickers         F 45 Salisbury MD         
55:06 1:54:41  1:54:59 11:30 
   213  16/16     135 Laura Melvin          F 33 Delmar MD            
55:05 1:54:41  1:55:00 11:30 
   214  15/15      18 George Banker         M 65 Ft Washington 
MD     55:15 1:55:06  1:55:17 11:32 
   215  24/28     208 Dawn Whitelock        F 40 Dames Quarter 
MD     56:58 1:56:12  1:56:41 11:41 
   216   6/7      194 Karen Travers         M 54 Salisbury MD               
1:57:17  1:58:14 11:50 
   217  16/19     166 Lisa Reed             F 52 Lewes DE             
54:53 1:57:42  1:58:31 11:52 
   218  21/24     204 Courtney West         F 38 Ocean Pines MD       
57:36 1:57:02  1:58:54 11:54 
   219  22/24      11 Kelly Anderson        F 39 Easton MD          
1:00:31 1:59:45  2:00:07 12:01 
   220   5/6      136 Ellen Mielke          F 59 Easton MD          
1:00:33 1:59:49  2:00:12 12:02 
   221  17/19     201 Leeann Waltz          F 52 Milton DE            
56:10 1:59:57  2:00:23 12:03 
   222  12/12      67 John Fiori            M 43 Felton DE            
54:42 2:01:48  2:02:14 12:14 
   223   6/6      219 Karin Young           F 56 Salisbury MD         
58:11 2:02:31  2:03:04 12:19 
   224  15/18      43 Melissa Creighton     F 45 Easton MD          
1:01:54 2:04:24  2:05:02 12:31 
   225  18/19     205 Laurin Westerfield    F 51 Easton MD          
1:01:56 2:04:36  2:05:13 12:32 
   226  13/13     216 Amber Yeatman         F 28 Easton MD          
1:01:54 2:04:44  2:05:24 12:33 
   227  25/28      20 Cherie Baron          F 43 Easton MD          
1:01:55 2:04:45  2:05:24 12:33 
   228  19/19      88 Kim Heaney            F 52 Ocean City MD        
57:10 2:06:04  2:06:54 12:42 
   229   1/2      115 Albert Kubeluis       M 72 McDaniel MD        
1:00:41 2:06:55  2:08:23 12:51 
   230  26/28      74 Brandi Gavin          F 41 Easton MD          



1:01:53 2:09:14  2:09:53 13:00 
   231   2/2      168 Sara Rhoades          F 64 East New Market 
MD 1:01:55 2:09:15  2:09:54 13:00 
   232  23/24     246 Lisa Akardas          F 36 Cambridge MD       
1:01:16 2:13:25  2:13:47 13:23 
   233  16/18     144 Michel Morris         F 47 Parsonburg MD      
1:03:31 2:13:33  2:14:30 13:27 
   234  27/28      13 Yvonne Azeltine       F 43 Georgetown MD      
1:09:01 2:16:47  2:17:12 13:44 
   235  28/28      41 Patricia Crankshaw-Qu F 43 Easton MD          
1:08:02 2:17:42  2:18:21 13:51 
   236   2/2      175 Murray Sarubin        M 73 Easton MD          
1:08:58 2:21:31  2:22:57 14:18 

              Tim Kennard 10 Mile River Run and 5K Run-Walk 
            Salisbury University, Salisbury, MD, March 1, 2015
                 IPICO Sport Tag Timing By Maryland Timing

         10 mile Awards Listing By Gun Time (No Duplicate 
Prizes) 

MALE OPEN
    1     1 Graham Peck           25 Baltimore MD           
54:55 
    2   225 Stephen Fabish        25 Baltimore MD           
56:20 
    3   258 Matthew Dunn          34 Trappe MD            
1:00:02 

FEMALE OPEN
    1   223 Victoria Berard       24 Baltimore MD         
1:02:26 
    2     6 Kaylyn Peck           23 Timonium MD          
1:08:45 
    3    49 Lauren Depaul         28 Glen Mills PA        
1:09:19 

MALE MASTERS
    1   182 Christopher Stanley   45 Fruitland MD         
1:09:29 

FEMALE MASTERS
    1     3 Denise Knickman       46 Baltimore MD         
1:13:52 

MALE MASTER OF MASTERS
    1   105 Ed Jordan             60 Parsonburg MD        



1:10:03 

FEMALE MASTER OF MASTERS
    1   209 Penny Williams        63 Trappe MD            
1:30:07 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
    1   270 Blake Hundley         12                      
1:04:14 
    2   230 Alex Sterling         18 Salisbury MD         
1:11:53 
    3    85 Nick Hawkins          17 St. Michaels MD      
1:18:53 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
    1   149 Kate Nichols          16 Hebron MD            
1:16:18 
    2    94 Rhiannon Hodge        19 Salisbury MD         
1:20:17 
    3   102 Hope Jones            16 Salisbury MD         
1:23:02 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1    58 Steven Eshelman       21 Lincoln DE           
1:03:42 
    2   276 Nelson Barrios        22 Willards MD          
1:20:18 
    3    17 Matt Ballew           22 Phoenix MD           
1:32:15 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1   176 Emily Schofield       21 Snow Hill MD         
1:17:19 
    2   161 Kira Polimeni         22 Rockaway NJ          
1:21:33 
    3   106 Vanessa Junkin        24 Salisbury MD         
1:29:08 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1   159 Ben Pittsley          25 Easton MD            
1:02:06 
    2   172 Michael Sampson       29 Bowie MD             
1:07:13 
    3   170 Thomas Ripley         28 Baltimore MD         
1:09:13 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29



    1    54 Jacqueline Dudas      25 Baltimore MD         
1:14:37 
    2   167 Corey Reeves          25 Salisbury MD         
1:14:39 
    3   103 Kristen Jones         29 Fenwick Island DE    
1:30:16 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    19 Terence Baptiste      30 Columbia MD          
1:00:13 
    2   273 John Barlow           33                      
1:01:43 
    3   171 Martin Rodriguez      33 Fenwick Island DE    
1:03:34 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1   137 Maria Miller          33 Tyaskin MD           
1:16:13 
    2    70 Rebecca Fox           31 Cambridge MD         
1:19:48 
    3   123 Amy Luppens           33 Salisbury MD         
1:21:21 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1    39 Don Clayton           39 Salisbury MD         
1:18:34 
    2    98 Peter Huryk           39 Hackettstown NJ      
1:20:37 
    3   245 Mark Valenzano        37 Salisbury MD         
1:22:08 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1   266 Josie Brown           38 Dames Quarter MD     
1:14:12 
    2    55 Susan Dunn            37 Laurel DE            
1:18:21 
    3   211 Melissa Wilson        39 Salisbury MD         
1:18:45 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1   271 John Turrline         42 Ocean View DE        
1:14:37 
    2   233 Breck Vanderwende     41 Bridgeville DE       
1:15:17 
    3   177 Robert Schroeder Ii   40 Salisbury MD         
1:17:17 



FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1   240 Jennifer Morris       44 Eden MD              
1:29:18 
    2   217 Traci Yerkes          41 Fruitland MD         
1:29:23 
    3   173 Lynn Sande            41 Salisbury MD         
1:29:27 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1   269 Rick Hundley          46                      
1:09:59 
    2   122 Doug Ludwig           49 Mount Airy MD        
1:18:30 
    3    46 Steven Culver         49 Trappe MD            
1:19:20 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1    33 Renee Callaghan       45 Salisbury MD         
1:17:57 
    2   145 Helen Morrow          45 Millsboro DE         
1:19:27 
    3    59 Amy Eutsey            48 Easton MD            
1:21:44 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1    45 Philip Crouse         50 Parsonburg MD        
1:14:47 
    2   243 Monty Sayler          52 Salisbury MD         
1:19:51 
    3   138 Richard Mitchell      50 Snow Hill MD         
1:37:40 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1     8 Maureen Hall          50 Baltimore MD         
1:18:14 
    2   272 Andrea Derby          50 Accomac VA           
1:29:15 
    3    71 Diana Frizzell        54 Ellicott City MD     
1:31:59 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1   261 Gene Smith            57 Federalsburg MD      
1:22:35 
    2   139 Andrew Momme          55 Salisbury MD         
1:24:47 
    3   108 James Kaylor          57 Salisbury MD         
1:26:36 



FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1     9 Leigh Peck            57 Timonium MD          
1:23:53 
    2    32 Elena Butterfield     58 Arlington VA         
1:42:10 
    3   154 Eileen Papson         57 Glen Gardner NJ      
1:45:33 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1    76 Ed Godfrey            61 Salisbury MD         
1:15:16 
    2    79 Steve Grudis          63 Salisbury MD         
1:20:22 
    3    10 Bruce Anderson        61 Salisbury MD         
1:23:30 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   168 Sara Rhoades          64 East New Market MD   
2:09:54 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1   115 Albert Kubeluis       72 McDaniel MD          
2:08:23 
    2   175 Murray Sarubin        73 Easton MD            
2:22:57 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
   

   3/17/2015  6:31AM

               Tim Kennard 10 Mile River Run and 5K Run-Walk 
             Salisbury University, Salisbury, MD, March 1, 2015
                  IPICO Sport Tag Timing By Maryland Timing
 
                          (Official Results, 5km)
            Issues, Corrections, Questions to rhall@mdtiming.com
 
 Place Div/Tot  Name                  Num   S Ag Hometown        
Net Tim  Gun Tim Pace     
 ===== ======== ===================== ===== = == =============== 
=======  ======= ===== 
     1   1/6    Nate Austin             403 M 22 Fruitland MD      
16:57    16:57  5:28 
     2   2/6    Paul Swim               515 M 24 Salisbury MD      
17:01    17:02  5:29 



     3   3/6    Nick Hanifee            581 M 22                   
17:16    17:17  5:34 
     4   1/8    Greg Cauller            414 M 55 York PA           
18:40    18:41  6:01 
     5   1/5    Carl Whyte              520 M 36 Salisbury MD      
18:45    18:46  6:03 
     6   1/7    Martin Goode            447 M 52 Halethorpe MD     
18:49    18:50  6:04 
     7   2/5    David Luppens           559 M 36 Salisbury MD      
19:56    20:01  6:27 
     8   1/8    Lynn Knothe             471 F 37 Wilmington DE     
20:24    20:26  6:35 
     9   2/8    Scott Mattingly         573 M 56 Catonsville MD    
22:20    22:26  7:14 
    10   1/3    Gregory Evans           442 M 44 Princess Anne M   
22:39    22:47  7:20 
    11   1/8    Celia Whyte             521 F 29 Salisbury MD      
22:48    22:48  7:21 
    12   1/9    Alex Sewell             548 M 13 Salisbury MD      
22:52    22:55  7:23 
    13   2/9    Luke Pitsenbarger       492 M 17 Salisbury MD      
22:35    23:33  7:35 
    14   1/12   Ava Schwartz            582 F 15 Eden MD           
22:43    23:39  7:37 
    15   1/4    Jenny Whitten           519 F 41 Church Creek MD   
24:05    24:18  7:50 
    16   1/6    Jeffrey Wieland         560 M 60 Salisbury MD      
24:14    24:25  7:52 
    17   1/5    Brittany Lawson         475 F 23 Fruitland MD      
24:37    24:42  7:57 
    18   3/5    Chris Jackson           467 M 35 Ocean Pines MD    
24:45    25:00  8:03 
    19   3/8    Robert Be Key           408 M 55 Salisbury MD      
24:59    25:04  8:04 
    20   1/8    Evan Lindsay            479 M 30 Salisbury MD      
25:30    25:37  8:15 
    21   3/9    Ian Clarke              543 M 14 Salisbury MD      
25:23    25:38  8:15 
    22   2/7    Jeremy Johnson          587 M 52 Greenbush VA      
25:51    25:54  8:20 
    23   4/6    Dillon Barnett          407 M 22 Fruitland MD      
25:46    25:55  8:21 
    24   4/5    Michael Porta           551 M 37 Delmar MD         
25:43    26:02  8:23 
    25   4/9    Nicholas Evans          443 M 15 Princess Anne M   
26:05    26:14  8:27 
    26   1/7    Luanne Miller           486 F 49 Salisbury MD      



24:45    26:17  8:28 
    27   2/8    Weston Young            524 M 32 Salisbury MD      
26:28    27:08  8:44 
    28   3/8    Keven Mareck            480 M 34 Eden MD           
26:24    27:12  8:46 
    29   5/9    Tyler Porta             552 M 12 Delmar MD         
27:01    27:19  8:48 
    30   2/12   Hannah Doyle             51 F 15 Seaford DE        
27:13    27:21  8:48 
    31   4/8    Michael Howard          459 M 31 Salisbury MD      
26:41    27:22  8:49 
    32   1/5    Hope Burrell            411 F 59 Salisbury MD      
26:54    27:24  8:50 
    33   2/7    Janelle Koski           473 F 46 East New Market    
27:02    27:25  8:50 
    34   2/4    Jennifer Labesky        589 F 41 Snow Hill MD      
26:14    27:27  8:50 
    35   3/12   Elsa Quillin            496 F 14 Ocean Pines MD    
26:41    27:29  8:51 
    36   2/6    Daniel Elliott          440 M 61 Tasley VA         
27:23    27:32  8:52 
    37   5/6    Jonathan Walton         578 M 21 Elkton MD         
27:08    27:33  8:52 
    38   1/2    James Black             561 M 77 Seaford DE        
27:29    27:33  8:52 
    39   1/6    Art Carey               413 M 48 Hebron MD         
27:22    27:58  9:00 
    40   2/6    David Quillin           495 M 49 Ocean Pines MD    
27:14    28:02  9:02 
    41   2/8    Laura Kordzikowski      472 F 27 Salisbury MD      
27:52    28:05  9:03 
    42   3/7    Fred Seifert            508 M 53 Salisbury MD      
27:57    28:12  9:05 
    43   1/2    Kyle Coffin             536 M 27 Salisbury MD      
27:52    28:18  9:07 
    44   2/5    Samantha Evans          562 F 22 Salisbury MD      
28:05    28:20  9:08 
    45   6/6    Jamale Stevenson        514 M 22 Salisbury MD      
27:57    28:21  9:08 
    46   3/6    John Rhoat              501 M 45 Salisbury MD      
28:19    28:26  9:10 
    47   6/9    Michaela Miller         591 M 15 Salisbury MD      
27:07    28:40  9:14 
    48   3/6    Woody Disharoon         434 M 66 Laurel DE         
28:39    28:44  9:15 
    49   1/9    Alexis Jamison          468 F 61 Dover DE          
28:24    28:50  9:17 



    50   2/9    Sue Sherwood            509 F 61 Eden MD           
28:46    28:52  9:18 
    51   4/7    Keith Coffin            535 M 52 Salisbury MD      
28:25    28:54  9:18 
    52   7/9    Richie Wright           545 M 14 Salisbury MD      
27:38    29:12  9:24 
    53   4/12   Abigail Sterling        539 F 14 Salisbury MD      
29:05    29:13  9:25 
    54   1/9    Amanda Fenstermaker     444 F 33 East New Market    
29:12    29:36  9:32 
    55   3/8    Brooke Silverrang       574 F 25 Salisbury MD      
29:18    29:42  9:34 
    56   3/7    Barbara Duncan          439 F 49 Salisbury MD      
29:05    29:48  9:36 
    57   8/9    Luke Huryk              463 M  8 Hackettstown NJ   
29:20    29:50  9:36 
    58   2/8    Jennifer Kitchner       470 F 39 Dover DE          
29:30    29:58  9:39 
    59   4/7    Susan Helton            458 F 49 Hebron MD         
30:08    30:24  9:47 
    60   3/8    Lindsay Mooney          576 F 35 Easton MD         
29:51    30:30  9:49 
    61   4/8    Bill Hubbard            460 M 55 East New Market    
29:24    30:36  9:51 
    62   2/9    Samantha Hubbard        462 F 31 East New Market    
29:26    30:36  9:51 
    63   4/8    Keesha Whyte            522 F 37 Salisbury MD      
30:38    30:41  9:53 
    64   5/12   Heather Starner         513 F 17 Salisbury MD      
30:25    31:00  9:59 
    65   2/5    Trish Bragg             409 F 55 Salisbury MD      
30:46    31:02 10:00 
    66   2/2    David Daily             428 M 25 Silver Spring M   
30:54    31:06 10:01 
    67   4/8    Julia Sampson           506 F 25 Kensington MD     
30:54    31:07 10:01 
    68   4/6    Matt Likovich           478 M 63 Salisbury MD      
31:16    31:21 10:06 
    69   4/6    Mark Iplenski           464 M 45 Dover DE          
31:02    31:26 10:07 
    70   3/9    Helga Wieland           523 F 62 Salisbury MD      
31:26    31:37 10:11 
    71   1/4    Cindy Redefer           500 F 52 Rehoboth DE       
31:14    31:39 10:12 
    72   5/6    Bill Green              531 M 47 Salisbury MD      
31:27    31:47 10:14 
    73   6/12   Sarah Allen             592 F 14 Salisbury MD      



31:26    31:53 10:16 
    74   7/12   Maria Gianelle          590 F 18 Salisbury MD      
30:39    31:54 10:16 
    75   5/8    Chuck Mounts            579 M 56 Centreville MD    
31:41    31:58 10:18 
    76   9/9    Christopher Hull        566 M 10 Salisbury MD      
31:51    32:02 10:19 
    77   8/12   Gail Rabasca            499 F 18 Salisbury MD      
30:48    32:03 10:19 
    78   4/9    Jan Perdue              575 F 63 Ocean Pines MD    
31:52    32:06 10:20 
    79   2/3    Steve Whitten           577 M 44 Church Creek MD   
31:55    32:09 10:21 
    80   5/5    Al Diemel               432 M 36 Salisbury MD      
31:50    32:18 10:24 
    81   6/8    Timothy Gosnell         448 M 56 Westminster MD    
32:10    32:27 10:27 
    82   5/8    Christy Tawes           516 F 39 Salisbury MD      
31:32    32:29 10:27 
    83   5/8    Katherine Crockett      425 F 27 Salisbury MD      
31:12    32:29 10:28 
    84   2/4    Andrea Dudas            437 F 54 Fruitland MD      
31:45    32:37 10:30 
    85   9/12   Cassie Lecates          476 F 14 Salisbury MD      
32:50    33:09 10:41 
    86  10/12   Abigail Ryan            505 F 15 Salisbury MD      
32:44    33:11 10:41 
    87   3/9    Maggy Schaller          507 F 34 Salisbury MD      
33:06    33:18 10:43 
    88   5/7    Joseph Schwartz         583 M 52 Eden MD           
30:06    33:24 10:45 
    89   6/8    Alexandra Tobiassen     554 F 28 Pocomoke MD       
33:08    33:28 10:47 
    90   5/6    Bill Buchanan           550 M 65                   
33:10    33:30 10:47 
    91   4/9    Meredith Miller         487 F 34 Pittsville MD     
32:45    33:32 10:48 
    92   5/8    Scott Huryk             563 M 34 Baltimore MD      
33:07    33:38 10:50 
    93   6/7    Gregory Bradford        588 M 51                   
33:22    34:03 10:58 
    94   6/8    Patrick Harris          457 M 34 Blue Hill ME      
33:54    34:35 11:08 
    95   2/2    Bernie Dorman           435 M 70 Salisbury MD      
34:38    34:58 11:16 
    96   7/8    William Hamilton Jr.    455 M 33 Fruitland MD      
34:51    35:11 11:20 



    97   6/8    Heather Marvin          572 F 36 Laurel DE         
34:34    35:11 11:20 
    98   5/9    Jennifer Hamilton       454 F 34 Fruitland MD      
34:12    35:16 11:21 
    99   3/5    Susan Pitsenbarger      493 F 55 Salisbury MD      
34:21    35:21 11:23 
   100   5/7    Michael Barnes          406 F 45 Willards MD       
34:53    35:23 11:24 
   101   6/9    Amanda Ruchalski        504 F 32 Salisbury MD      
34:48    35:46 11:31 
   102   3/4    Mary Gonzalez           533 F 40 Salisbury MD      
36:02    36:07 11:38 
   103   6/6    Howard Whaley           580 M 49 Salisbury MD      
34:47    36:15 11:40 
   104   5/9    Dawn Cheney             415 F 62 Salisbury MD      
35:49    36:27 11:44 
   105   7/8    Anna Burt               412 F 27 Delmar MD         
35:13    36:30 11:45 
   106   4/5    Claire Selph            549 F 58 Salisbury MD      
36:29    37:07 11:57 
   107   7/8    Kevin Murane            489 M 59 Pasadena MD       
37:11    37:37 12:07 
   108   3/5    Helen Chiamulera        418 F 20 Phoenix MD        
37:48    38:24 12:22 
   109   4/4    Dreanna Ryan            547 F 44 Salisbury MD      
38:16    38:48 12:30 
   110   7/8    Kirstin Gibson          446 F 35 Fruitland MD      
37:47    38:52 12:31 
   111   8/8    Elise Barkley           404 F 28 Fruitland MD      
38:53    39:28 12:42 
   112   1/2    Sharon Francis          556 F 71 Salisbury MD      
39:47    40:03 12:54 
   113   8/8    Trisha Ireland          466 F 37 Salisbury MD      
39:32    40:40 13:06 
   114   6/9    Joann Morissette        488 F 61 Salisbury MD      
40:02    40:45 13:07 
   115   6/7    Kathy Zeve              571 F 49 Snow Hill MD      
39:36    40:59 13:12 
   116          Kzyleen Kacsuta         567      Salisbury MD      
40:58    41:19 13:18 
   117   8/8    William Hanson          584 M 33 Cambridge MD      
40:33    41:36 13:24 
   118   4/5    Hannah Sterling         538 F 20 Salisbury MD      
41:08    41:37 13:24 
   119  11/12   Jordan Smith            529 F 19 Towson MD         
41:18    41:47 13:27 
   120   3/4    Becky Ardis             402 F 52 Snow Hill MD      



41:45    42:06 13:33 
   121   7/9    Whitney Hanson          585 F 32 Centreville MD    
41:20    42:22 13:39 
   122   8/9    Christina Tindle        517 F 34 Delmar MD         
41:19    42:27 13:40 
   123   7/9    Toni Krometis           474 F 64 Timonium MD       
41:12    42:52 13:48 
   124   6/6    Paul  Jr. Meskill       483 M 62 Ocean Pines MD    
43:54    43:58 14:10 
   125  12/12   Ava Hardy               568 F 13 Cambridge MD      
42:51    44:41 14:23 
   126   8/9    Pam Powers              494 F 60 Salisbury MD      
44:47    45:23 14:37 
   127   9/9    Christina K Harris      456 F 67 Blue Hill ME      
44:29    46:01 14:49 
   128          Jim Bob Lyons           546 M 81 Onley VA          
46:04    46:24 14:56 
   129   4/4    Debbie Hubbard          461 F 54 East New Market    
46:12    47:23 15:15 
   130   2/2    Mary Agnes Fiddler      445 F 71 Allen MD          
49:50    50:24 16:14 
   131   9/9    Agnes Timmons           530 F 32 Ocean Pines MD    
49:37    50:44 16:20 
   132   5/5    Georgia Chiamulera      417 F 23 Phoenix MD        
49:22    51:02 16:26 
   133   7/7    Paul Chiamulera         419 M 53 Phoenix MD        
48:43    51:07 16:27 
   134   7/7    Karen Jenkins           528 F 49 Towson MD         
51:59    52:33 16:55 
   135   3/3    Greg Mullin             534 M 44 Ocean City MD     
51:58    52:34 16:56 
   136   5/5    Anita Johnson           586 F 57 Accomac VA        
55:39    58:18 18:46 
   137   8/8    Doreen Williams         542 M 55 Elkton MD       
1:20:45  1:23:27 26:52 

              Tim Kennard 10 Mile River Run and 5K Run-Walk 
            Salisbury University, Salisbury, MD, March 1, 2015
                 IPICO Sport Tag Timing By Maryland Timing

           5km Awards Listing By Gun Time (No Duplicate Prizes) 
 
MALE OPEN
    1   403 Nate Austin           22 Fruitland MD           
16:57 
    2   515 Paul Swim             24 Salisbury MD           



17:02 
    3   581 Nick Hanifee          22                        
17:17 

FEMALE OPEN
    1   471 Lynn Knothe           37 Wilmington DE          
20:26 
    2   521 Celia Whyte           29 Salisbury MD           
22:48 
    3   582 Ava Schwartz          15 Eden MD                
23:39 

MALE MASTERS
    1   414 Greg Cauller          55 York PA                
18:41 

FEMALE MASTERS
    1   519 Jenny Whitten         41 Church Creek MD        
24:18 

MALE MASTER OF MASTERS
    1   560 Jeffrey Wieland       60 Salisbury MD           
24:25 

FEMALE MASTER OF MASTERS
    1   468 Alexis Jamison        61 Dover DE               
28:50 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11
    1   463 Luke Huryk             8 Hackettstown NJ        
29:50 
    2   566 Christopher Hull      10 Salisbury MD           
32:02 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11

MALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 14
    1   548 Alex Sewell           13 Salisbury MD           
22:55 
    2   543 Ian Clarke            14 Salisbury MD           
25:38 
    3   552 Tyler Porta           12 Delmar MD              
27:19 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 14
    1   496 Elsa Quillin          14 Ocean Pines MD         
27:29 



    2   539 Abigail Sterling      14 Salisbury MD           
29:13 
    3   592 Sarah Allen           14 Salisbury MD           
31:53 

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1   492 Luke Pitsenbarger     17 Salisbury MD           
23:33 
    2   443 Nicholas Evans        15 Princess Anne MD       
26:14 
    3   591 Michaela Miller       15 Salisbury MD           
28:40 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1    51 Hannah Doyle          15 Seaford DE             
27:21 
    2   513 Heather Starner       17 Salisbury MD           
31:00 
    3   590 Maria Gianelle        18 Salisbury MD           
31:54 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1   407 Dillon Barnett        22 Fruitland MD           
25:55 
    2   578 Jonathan Walton       21 Elkton MD              
27:33 
    3   514 Jamale Stevenson      22 Salisbury MD           
28:21 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1   475 Brittany Lawson       23 Fruitland MD           
24:42 
    2   562 Samantha Evans        22 Salisbury MD           
28:20 
    3   418 Helen Chiamulera      20 Phoenix MD             
38:24 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1   536 Kyle Coffin           27 Salisbury MD           
28:18 
    2   428 David Daily           25 Silver Spring MD       
31:06 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1   472 Laura Kordzikowski    27 Salisbury MD           
28:05 
    2   574 Brooke Silverrang     25 Salisbury MD           



29:42 
    3   506 Julia Sampson         25 Kensington MD          
31:07 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1   479 Evan Lindsay          30 Salisbury MD           
25:37 
    2   524 Weston Young          32 Salisbury MD           
27:08 
    3   480 Keven Mareck          34 Eden MD                
27:12 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1   444 Amanda Fenstermaker   33 East New Market MD     
29:36 
    2   462 Samantha Hubbard      31 East New Market MD     
30:36 
    3   507 Maggy Schaller        34 Salisbury MD           
33:18 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1   520 Carl Whyte            36 Salisbury MD           
18:46 
    2   559 David Luppens         36 Salisbury MD           
20:01 
    3   467 Chris Jackson         35 Ocean Pines MD         
25:00 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1   470 Jennifer Kitchner     39 Dover DE               
29:58 
    2   576 Lindsay Mooney        35 Easton MD              
30:30 
    3   522 Keesha Whyte          37 Salisbury MD           
30:41 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1   442 Gregory Evans         44 Princess Anne MD       
22:47 
    2   577 Steve Whitten         44 Church Creek MD        
32:09 
    3   534 Greg Mullin           44 Ocean City MD          
52:34 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1   589 Jennifer Labesky      41 Snow Hill MD           
27:27 



    2   533 Mary Gonzalez         40 Salisbury MD           
36:07 
    3   547 Dreanna Ryan          44 Salisbury MD           
38:48 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1   413 Art Carey             48 Hebron MD              
27:58 
    2   495 David Quillin         49 Ocean Pines MD         
28:02 
    3   501 John Rhoat            45 Salisbury MD           
28:26 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1   486 Luanne Miller         49 Salisbury MD           
26:17 
    2   473 Janelle Koski         46 East New Market MD     
27:25 
    3   439 Barbara Duncan        49 Salisbury MD           
29:48 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1   447 Martin Goode          52 Halethorpe MD          
18:50 
    2   587 Jeremy Johnson        52 Greenbush VA           
25:54 
    3   508 Fred Seifert          53 Salisbury MD           
28:12 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1   500 Cindy Redefer         52 Rehoboth DE            
31:39 
    2   437 Andrea Dudas          54 Fruitland MD           
32:37 
    3   402 Becky Ardis           52 Snow Hill MD           
42:06 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1   573 Scott Mattingly       56 Catonsville MD         
22:26 
    2   408 Robert Be Key         55 Salisbury MD           
25:04 
    3   460 Bill Hubbard          55 East New Market MD     
30:36 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1   411 Hope Burrell          59 Salisbury MD           



27:24 
    2   409 Trish Bragg           55 Salisbury MD           
31:02 
    3   493 Susan Pitsenbarger    55 Salisbury MD           
35:21 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   440 Daniel Elliott        61 Tasley VA              
27:32 
    2   434 Woody Disharoon       66 Laurel DE              
28:44 
    3   478 Matt Likovich         63 Salisbury MD           
31:21 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   509 Sue Sherwood          61 Eden MD                
28:52 
    2   523 Helga Wieland         62 Salisbury MD           
31:37 
    3   575 Jan Perdue            63 Ocean Pines MD         
32:06 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1   561 James Black           77 Seaford DE             
27:33 
    2   435 Bernie Dorman         70 Salisbury MD           
34:58 
    3   546 Jim Bob Lyons         81 Onley VA               
46:24 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1   556 Sharon Francis        71 Salisbury MD           
40:03 
    2   445 Mary Agnes Fiddler    71 Allen MD               
50:24 
   

   3/17/2015  6:29AM


